

---

## **PACHET PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 61688255

---

Data publicarii	06.10.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 783,51 RON - 783,51 RON

---

Descriere: Hartie offset 100\*70 buc 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 Carton duplex buc 10 5.89 58.90 11.19  
Hartie copiator A4 top 12 13.87 166.44 31.62 Perforator metalic buc 1 37.82 37.82 7.19  
Registru casa auto buc 2 13.03 26.06 4.95 Foi parcurs persoane buc 4 7.99 31.96 6.07  
Dosar pvc buc 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 Folie protectie buc 100 0.3 30.00 5.70 Biblioraft plastifiat  
PP buc 15 8.41 126.15 23.97 Agrafe birou buc 6 2.95 17.70 3.36 Dosar sina buc 10 0.59  
5.90 1.12 Capse mari buc 2 2.95 5.90 1.12 Corector buc 10 6.73 67.30 12.79 Cutter buc 5  
2.95 14.75 2.80 Post-it buc 10 4.21 42.10 8.00 Scotch lat buc 6 6.31 37.86 7.19 Hartie  
copiator A4 top 1 13.87 13.87 2.64

---